
REPORT OF COMMUNICATION COSTS ,7 c P r 
BY CORPORATIONS AND MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS. •hi'V' 0 

' '1A(L CEHTLR 

t. (a) NAME OF ORGANIZATION 2. IDENTIFICATIOWKIOIJIBER ^SfelgniaiSiy ipE(^0 

League of Conservation Voters, Inc C70004262 

(b) ADDRESS (Number and Street) 

740 15th StNW,7thFl 

3. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION (Check Appropriate Box) 

• Corporation • Trade Association 

• Labor Organization • Cooperative 

J^Membershlp Organization • Corporation without 
capital stock 

(c) CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE 

Washington, DC 20005 ' 

3. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION (Check Appropriate Box) 

• Corporation • Trade Association 

• Labor Organization • Cooperative 

J^Membershlp Organization • Corporation without 
capital stock 

2 
0 
1 
8 

1 
0 

2 
b 

0 
3 
0 
0 

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Check One): 

(a) • April 15 Quarterly Report 

^12 Day Pre-General Election Report held on 

• January 31 Year End Report 

(b) Is this Report an Amendment? • YES 

• July 15 Quarterly Report 

11/6/2018 

• October 15 Quarterly Report 

DC 
(dale) 

. In the State of. 

XNO 

5. THIS REPORT COVERS THE PERIQD 10/1/2018 THROUGH 10/17/2018 

SUMMARY OF COMMUNICATION COSTS 

Type of Cotn-
munlcatlon 

Class or Category 
Communicated 

With 

Date(s) of 
Communica­

tion 

Check One 

Support Oppose 

Identify Candidate, Office Sought, 
District and State, and Whether for 

Primisry or General Election 

Cost of Communication 
(Per Candidate) 

4 
4 
1 
1 
7 

• Direct Mali 

• Telephone 

• Telegram 

• Other: 

(Spedfy) 

• Executive/ . 
Administrative 
Personnel 

• Stockholders 

• Members 
See Attached 

• Direct Mall 

• Telephone 

• Telegram 

• Other: 

(Specify) 

• Executive/ 
Administrative 
Personnel 

• Stockholders 

• Members 

(NOTE: For additional communications, attach separate sheets containing the same Information as above.) 

TOTAL COMMUNICATION COSTS FOR THIS PERIOD $. 
180,001.32 

I certify that I'have examined this report and, to Imy knowledge and belief, it is true, correct and complete. 

5VP, PiVtoivi c c lo/g3 h'b 
' nato / Type or Print Name Signature and Title of Person Designated to Sign This Report ' Date 

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or Incomplete Infomnatlon may subject the person signing this report to penalties of 52 U.S.C. §30109. 

WHERE TO FILE: 
Federal Election Commission 
1050 First Street, N.E.. 
Washington, D.C. 20463 

FE1AN069 

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT: 
Federal Election Commission 
Toil Free: 800-424-9530 
Local: 202-694-1100 

FECFORM 7(2/2001) 



Type of Communication 
Class 
Communicated 
With 

Date of 
Communication 

Support or 
Oppose Candidate 

Office 
Sought 

District and 
State 

Election 
Cost of 
Communication 

Communications-Related Staff Time Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Krysten Sinema Senate AZ-SEN General 2018 $ 1,104.71 

Communications-Related Staff Time Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Mike Levin House CA-49 General 2018 $ 1,104.71 

Communications-Related Staff Time Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Bill Nelson Senate FL-SEN General 2018 $ 1,810.43 

Communications-Related Staff Time Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Debbie Stabenow Senate MI-SEN General 2018 $ 747.33 

Communications-Related Staff Time Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Amy Klobuchar Senate MN-SEN General 2018 $ 747.33 

Communications-Related Staff Time Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Tna Smith Senate MN-SEN General 2018 $ 747.33 

Communications-Related Staff Time Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Jacky Rosen Senate NV-SEN General 2018 $ 1,104.71 

Communications-Related Staff Time Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Sherrod Brown Senate OH-SEN General 2018 $ 1,104.71 

Communications-Related Staff Tme Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Bob Casey Senate PA-SEN General 2018 S 1,104.71 

Communications-Related Staff Time Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Chris Pappas House NH-01 General 2018 $ 4,366.43 

Communications-Related Staff Tme Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Tammy Baldrwin Senate WI-SEN General 2018 $ 1,104.71 

Communications-Related Staff Tme Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Maria Cantwell Senate WA-SEN General 2018 $ 747.33 

Communications-Related Staff Tme Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Phil Bredesen Senate TN-SEN General 2018 $ 1,810.43 

(Communications-Related Staffing Contract Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Krysten Sinema Senate AZ-SEN General 2018 $ 12,593.63 

Communications-Related Staffing Contract Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Mike Levin House CA-49 General 2018 S 7,326.53 

Communications-Related Staffing Contract Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Bill Nelson Senate FL-SEN General 2018 S 12,981.13 

Communications-Related Staffing CCtntracI Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Debbie Stabenow Senate MI-SEN General 2018 $ 9,808.83 
Communications-Related Staffing Contract Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Amy Klobuchar Senate MN-SEN General 2018 S 5,001.30 
Communications-Related Staffing Contract Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 • Support Tna Smith Senate MN-SEN General 2018 $ 5,001.29 

Communications-Related Staffing Contract Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Jon Tester Senate MT-SEN General 2018 $ 14,265.04 

Communications-Reiated Staffing Contract Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Jacky Rosen Senate NV-SEN General 2018 $ 19,423.92 
Communications-Related Staffing Contract Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Sherrad Brown Senate OH-SEN General 2018 $ 12,230.64 

Communications-Related Staffing Contract Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Bob Casey Senate PA-SEN General 2018 $ 10,196.34 

Ckimmunications-Related Staffing Contract Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Chris Pappas ' House NH-01 General 2018 $ 2,592.41 

Communications-Related Staffing Contract Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Tm Kaine Senate VA-SEN General 2018 $ 14,265.04 
Communications-Related Staffing Contract Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Tammy Baldwin Senate WI-SEN General 2018 S 9,808.83 
Communications-Related Staffing Contract Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Maria Cantwell Senate WA-SEN General 2018 $ 10,196.34 
Communications-Related Staffing Contract Members 10/1/18-10/17/18 Support Phil Bredesen Senate TN-SEN General 2018 $ 8,120.02 
Communications-Related Consulting Contract Members 10/1/2018 Support Debbie Stabenow Senate MI-SEN General 2018 $ 1,500.00 
Communications-Related Consulting Contract Members 10/1/2018 Support Tammy Baldwin Senate WI-SEN General 2018 S 750.00 
Communications-Related Consulting Ckintract Members 10/1/2018 Support Maria Cantwell Senate WA-SEN General 2018 $ 750.00 
Email Members 10/3/2018 Support Krysten Sinema • Senate AZ-SEN General 2018 $ 14.84 

Email Members 10/3/2018 Support Biii Nelson Senate FL-SEN General 2018 $ 36.39 
Email Members 10/3/2018 Support Mike Levin House CA-49 General 2018 $ 3.24 
Email Members 10/3/2018 Support Debbie Stabenow Senate MI-SEN General 2018 $ 17.66 
Email Members 10/3/2018 Support Amy Klobuchar Senate MN-SEN General 2018 $ 5.34 
Email Members 10/3/2018 Support Tna Smith Senate MN-SEN General 2018 $ 5.34 
Email Members 10/3/2018 Support Sherrod Brown Senate OH-SEN General 2018 $ 16.68 
Email Members 10/3/2018 Support Bob Casey Senate PA-SEN General 2018 $ 22.65 
Email Members 10/3/2018 Support Maria Cantwell Senate WA-SEN General 2018 $ 20.83 
Email Members 10/3/2018 Support Tammy Baldwin Senate WI-SEN General 2018 $ 11.93 
Email Members 10/3/2018 Support Phil Bredesen Senate TN-SEN General 2018 $ 8.29 
Email Members 10/3/2018 Support Jon Tester Senate MT-SEN General 2018 $ 6.16 
Email Members 10/3/2018 Support Jacky Rosen Senate NV-SEN General 2018 $ 10.94 
Email Members 10/3/2018 Support Tm Kaine Senate VA-SEN General 2018 $ 14.73 
Email Members 10/3/2018 Support Chris Pappas House NH-01 General 2018 $ 5.89 
Email Members 10/4/2018 Support Krysten Sinema Senate AZ-SEN General 2018 S 14.84 
Email Members 10/4/2018 Support Bill Nelson Senate FL-SEN General 2018 $ 36.39 
Email Members 10/4/2018 Support Mike Levin House CA-49 General 2018 $ 3.24 
Email Members 10/4/2018 Support Debbie Stabenow Senate MI-SEN General 2018 $ 17.66 
Email Members 10/4/2018 Support Amy Klobuchar Senate MN-SEN General 2018 $ 5.34 
Email Members 10/4/2018 Support Tna Smith Senate MN-SEN General 2018 $ 5.34 
Email Members 10/4/2018 Support Shenod Brown Senate OH-SEN General 2018 $ 16.68 
Email Members 10/4/2018 Support Bob Casey Senate PA-SEN General 2018 $ 22.65 
Email Members 10/4/2018 Support Maria Cantwell Senate WA-SEN General 2018 $ 20.83 
Email Members 10/4/2018 Support Tammy Baldwin Senate WI-SEN General 2018 $ 11.93 
Email Members 10/4/2018 Support Phil Bredesen Senate TN-SEN General 2018 $ 8.29 
Email Members 10/4/2018 Support Jon Tester Senate MT-SEN General 2018 $ 6.16 
Email Members 10/4/2018 Support Jacky Rosen Senate NV-SEN General 2018 $ 10.94 
Email Members 10/4/2018 Support Tim Kaine Senate VA-SEN General 2018 $ 14.73 
Email Members 10/4/2018 Support Chris Pappas House NH-01 General 2018 S 5.89 
Email Members 10/12/2018 Support Krysten Sinema Senate AZ-SEN General 2018 $ 14.84 

. Email Members 10/12/2018 Support Bill Nelson Senate FL-SEN General 2018 $ 36.39 
Email Members 10/12/2018 Support Mike Levin House CA-49 General 2018 $ 3.24 
Email Members 10/12/2018 Support Debbie Stabenow Senate MI-SEN General 2018 $ 17.66 
Email Members 10/12/2018 Support Amy Klobuchar Senate MN-SEN General 2018 S 5.34 
Email Members 10/12/2018 Support Tina Smith Senate MN-SEN General 2018 $ 5.34 



Email Members 10/12/2018 Support Sherrod Brown Senate OH-SEN General 2018 $ • 16,68 
Email Members 10/12/2018 Support Bob Casey Senate PA-SEN General 2018 $ 22.65 
Email Members 10/12/2018 Support Maria Cantwell Senate . WA-SEN General 2018 S 20.83 
Email Members 10/12/2018 Support Tammy Baldwin Senate WI-SEN General 2018 $ 11.93 
Email Members 10/12/2018 Support Phil Bredesen Senate TN-SEN General 2018 S 8.29 
Email Members 10/12/2018 Support Jon Tester Senate MT^SEN General 2018 $ 6.16 
Email Members 10/12/2018 Support Jacky Rosen Senate NV-SEN General 2018 $ 10.94 
Email Members 10/12/2018 Support Tim Kaine Senate VA-SEN General 2018 $ 14.73 
Email Members 10/12/2018 Support Chris Pappas House NH-01 General 2018 $ 5.89 
Buttons Members 10/11/2018 Support Tammy Baldwin Senate WI-SEN General 2018 S 112.43 
Buttons Members 10/11/2018 Support Debbie Stabenow Senate MI-SEN General 2018 i 102.12 
Buttons Members 10/11/2018 Support Haley Stevens House MI-11 General 2018 $ 81.71 
Buttons Members 10/16/2018 Support Mike Levin House CA^9 General 2018 $ 112.43 
T-Shirts Membeis 10/17/2018 Support Chris Pappas House NH-01 General 2018 $ - 4,401.23 
Buttons Members 10/17/2018 Support Chris Pappas House NH-01 General 2018 $ 172.50 
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Federal Election Commission 
ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS 

The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received. 

Hand Delivered 
Date of Receipt 

Postmarked 
USPS First Class Mail 

Date of Receipt 

\ 

)< USPS Registered/Certified 
Postmarked (R/C) 

USPS Priority Mail 
Postmarked 

USPS Priority Mail Express 
Postmarked 

Postmark Illegible 

No Postmark 

Shipping Date 
Overnight Delivery Service (Specify): 

Next Business Day Delivery 

Received from House Records & Registratiori Office 
Date of Receipt 

Received from Senate Public Records Office 
Date of Receipt 

Received from Electronic Filing Office 
Date of Receipt 

Date of Receipt or Postmarked 
Other (Specify): 

PR§ iPARER 

I0-9-G- (S 

DATE PREPARED 
(3/2015) 


